
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX
LIEN; Name= THOMAS JAMES M;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201101190000
18970

01/19/2011
09:57:54

THOMAS
JAMES M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201112080003
70890

12/08/2011
11:22:14

THOMAS
JAMES M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200908280003
33800

08/28/2009
02:15:00

THOMAS
JAMES M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201102230000
62140

02/23/2011
01:27:31

THOMAS
JAMES M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201608290003
11970

08/29/2016
12:49:17

THOMAS
JAMES M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201804090001
16920

04/09/2018
10:21:04

THOMAS
JAMES M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202002250000
73210

02/25/2020
10:49:01

THOMAS
JAMES M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202303030000
59090

03/03/2023
11:31:00

THOMAS
JAMES M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202402260000
48790

02/26/2024
10:39:09

THOMAS
JAMES M

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


