Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN; Name= THOMAS JAMES M;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type		Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201101190000 18970	01/19/2011 09:57:54	THOMAS JAMES M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201112080003 70890	12/08/2011 11:22:14	THOMAS JAMES M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200908280003 33800	08/28/2009 02:15:00	THOMAS JAMES M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201102230000 62140	02/23/2011 01:27:31	THOMAS JAMES M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201608290003 11970	08/29/2016 12:49:17	THOMAS JAMES M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201804090001 16920	04/09/2018 10:21:04	THOMAS JAMES M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202002250000 73210	02/25/2020 10:49:01	THOMAS JAMES M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202303030000 59090	03/03/2023 11:31:00	THOMAS JAMES M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202402260000 48790	02/26/2024 10:39:09	THOMAS JAMES M	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						